

Saspo Chakraborty

Associate Professor

Department Of Commerce
(Afternoon & Evening)

Contact Information

Contact Address (Office) 5 Lala Lajpat Rai Sarani, Kolkata: 700 020

Contact Number (Office) (033) 4019-5518

E-Mail ID (Official) saspo.chakraborty@thebges.edu.in

Specialization

Accounting & Finance



Biographical Sketch

Saspo Chakraborty is currently associated as Associate Professor, in the Department of Commerce (Afternoon & Evening), The Bhawanipur Education Society College, affiliated to University of Calcutta. He completed his B.Com and M.Com degrees from University of Calcutta. He has also participated in several national and international seminars / webinars / workshops / conferences.

Academic Qualifications

Abbreviation	Name of the	Class	Area of	Year of
of the	College / University	Obtained	Specialization	Passing
Degree				
M.Com	University of Calcutta	1st Class		1995
B.Com (Honours)	University of Calcutta	1st Class		1993

Professional Qualifications

Name of Examination	Year of Passing / Completion	
STATE LEVEL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP (S L E T)	1996	
INSTITUTE OF COSTS AND WORKS ACCOUNTANTS	1996	
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP (NET)	1997	



Saspo Chakraborty

Associate Professor Department Of Commerce (Afternoon & Evening)

Position Holding (Full Time)

Associate Professor, Department of Commerce (Afternoon & Evening Section), The Bhawanipur Education Society College, University of Calcutta, March, 1998 - Present.

Administrative Assignment

- Vice Principal, Department of Commerce (Afternoon & Evening), September 2021 Present.
- IOAC Committee member
- Nodal Officer of AISHE from our College.
- Member of GB as teachers' representative.
- Coordinator of the Examination Committee

Subjects Taught

- Financial Accounting
- Cost & Management Accounting
- Financial Management

Vision Statement

- To encourage students to develop a holistic approach to academics through use of modern ICT methods of teaching and learning.
- Promote the virtues of research and scholarly inquiry so that students can bring important critical thinking skills to their pursuits, both inside and outside the College.

Signature of the Faculty Member THE BHAWANIPUR **EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE**

Date: 13.05.2023